
Clearwater Election Service 

Center

St Petersburg Totals

S1 S2 S3

10/20/08 Mon 732 888 870 2,490

10/21/08 Tue 758 1,010 1,145 2,913

10/22/08 Wed 762 1,053 1,073 2,888

10/23/08 Thu 801 966 1,096 2,863

10/24/08 Fri 969 1,058 1,057 3,084

10/25/08 Sat 1,107 1,157 1,145 3,409

10/27/08 Mon 990 1,068 1,178 3,236

10/28/08 Tue 1,190 1,260 1,256 3,706

10/29/08 Wed 1,401 1,549 1,610 4,560

10/30/08 Thu 1,537 1,640 1,621 4,798

10/31/08 Fri 1,533 1,658 1,663 4,854

11/1/08 Sat 1,448 1,418 1,559 4,425

11/2/08 Sun 994 971 1,192 3,157

Site Totals 13,228 14,725 15,273 46,383

Totals do not include 93 provisional ballots.
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